in

WPLRT

No.

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4477/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2009

289/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KANAN SINGHA SARKAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office

report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.for

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr.Mithilesh Kr. Singh, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

At the request of the counsel for the petitioners, list this matter next week.

> (Parveen Kr. Chawla) Court Master

(Indu Satija) Court Master