

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8438/2010

KANAN SINGHA SARKAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 83663/2022 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)

Date : 02-08-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Shankar Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Sinha, Adv.
for M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 03.08.2022.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER